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Outdoor Facility Fee Schedule

Revised 04-18-2018
Turf Field
GROUP STATUS RATE
RESIUBNT: ... ettt sttt et e e e et et e st e st e s be e beeheeat e st e st et e besbe b e sbeeteebeereerseneesebeereereereens $35 per hour
NN [T T Ty 10 = 1 T $60 per hour
(00e] 111007 (0T -1 OO OR $150 per hour
Site SUPErvisor (at Community Services’ GISCIEEON)....ve.veveserrereeesersesesreseeseeressesessensesessesessessesessessesessensasenes $40 per hour
Public Address System (at Community Services’ diSCretion) .v....vesesueeesesseresseseeressersesessessasesseessessssessesseesses $25 per event
SCOrED0Ard USE POI GAIME ..ttt bttt bbbttt e $25 perevent
Grass Fields
et o R ] [0 LU RN LTSS $1,250 per program
Per individual use (resident)............ ....360 per hour
Per INAIVIAUAI USE (NON-TESTAENT) ...vvvvieiveecrieitiete ettt ete ettt e s te et e s resert s et e s sessabeebessaeesbessatesbesesessnteareeas $75 per hour
Scoreboard (at Community Services’ diSCIEtION).vererrerrerresresreereersessessessessessessessessessessessessessessessessesseseessensenses $25 per game
Field Lining Fees (per field)
Baseball/Softball Fields (chalking and lNiNG)...........ocevrivieiiniieieeeee s $75 each time
Football Field (Minimum 0f 6 WEEKS).........couiveiiiiiiirscir e $200 weekly
Lacrosse Field (MINIMUM OF 6 WEEKS)........coiiuiiieiie e $225 weekly
Soccer Field (Minimum 0 6 WEEKS)........cociiiiiiiiiei e s $210 weekly
Soccer Field - U-10 and U-11 (MIiNimum 0Of 6 WEEKS)..........ceiirniiirieiinsieenes e $160 weekly

Light Fees
Basketball and TENNIS COUIS......ccocieiiee et st e et st st et et et et et st et ers e s e sre e sss e see e e e LD hoOUTY

I TR RRURTRRTRPPTRPTRRR. . o) hourly
Fields (|nc|ud|ngturﬁ$70 hourly

Parks Use Fee (weddings, special events, etc.)

Personal Use (residentornon-resident)..............................................................................................$100 per event

NON-PrOfit OF SEIVICE GIOUP ... cureueeee et etiee et et et et et et e e e e e e e areaneeaeee seeeeeeeeeeeeneeneen - DD0 e eVeNt

All fees are subject to change. Please contact Community Services at 730-4150 if you have any further questions.
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